MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF TUCSON

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR

SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code
708
VF6
Options

Co0Ss

Co0

co1

C02

X13

X2V

X30

X34

X67

X72

AP2
D13
ED5
EE3
ES2
ES5
ET4
EX9

6350 E. GRANT ROAD
TUCSON, AZ 85715
Dealer Code: 03106 Region: WESTERN VPC: Long Beach

VIN: WIWBECG6Y7MT070512 PO#: 7174005196

Description Price
MODEL: 2021 MXCV7X $57,250
Silver Grey $670
Leatherette Black $205
COS - Comfort Package (Seats) $377

SB1 Comfort Driver's Seat
SB2 Comfort co-driver's seat
CO00 - Basic Comfort Package $269
LC4 Comfort overhead control panel
SE4 Lumbar support, co-driver's seat
SE5 Lumbar support, driver's seat
SKO Comfort Headrest-Driver's Seat
SK1 Comfort Headrest-Passenger's Seat
S28 Armrest, Driver's and Co-Driver's Door
CO01 - Driver Convenience Package $753
E46 12V Power Outlet- Driver Seat Base
FJ1 Hinged lid for storage compartment
FZ9 Two additional master keys
JA7 Blind Spot Assist
JW8 Attention Assist
CO02 - Premium Package $973
CL3 Leather Steering Wheel
E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7" Touchscreen
FM3 Wet Wiper System
JB4 ACTIVE LANE KEEPING ASSIST
JK5 Instrument Cluster with Colourdisplay (Highline)
X13 - Exterior Lighting Package $1,592
LAl High Beam Assist
LG7 LED High Performance Headlamps
L13 FOG LAMP WITH CORNERING LIGHT FUNCTION
L22 Partial LED Tail Lights
X2V - Standard Trim Crew Van Package
T74 Assist handle, B-pillar
V25 HALF HEIGHT LOAD COMPARTMENT TRIM
V35 Wheel House Covering
V43 WOOD FLOOR WITH 6 D-RINGS
X30 - Low and High Range 4x4 Package $8,175
T75 Door mounted assist handles, driver &passenger
ZG3 4x4 High Range w/Low Range Transfer Case
X34 - Dual Rear Wheel Tire Package
RH7 Tires LT215/85 R16
RS6 Steel Wheel 5.5 X 16
X67 - Chrome Grille Package $287
CN2 Radiator Grille Frame in Vehicle Color
FK3 Chromed Trim Radiator Grille
X72 - Crew Van Comfort Package $217
S31 Seat Headrest - Comfort Rear
UY1l 3-Passenger Bench Seat, 1st Row Narrow

Protective Bar & Extended Exhaust $68
Roof Rails $297
Parametric Special Module (PSM) $314
115 V Socket $123
12V Power Outlet Rear Compartment $91
12 V socket, instrument panel $82
ACTIVE DISTANCE ASSIST DISTRONIC $260

Free map data updates for 3yrs

01.31.2022 11.43.25



E1E
E1G
E1S
E36
FY7
F61
HH4
JB7
JF1
KL1
N62
QA2
QA9
RD9
RM1
T85
T86
XM4
74X

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Navigation

Intelligent Navigation

Satellite Radio

Cutoff Relay for Additional Battery
3-Button Remote Control

Interior rear view mirror
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Parking Package with Back up Camera
Rain sensor

Aux.Fuel Sending Unit

Bracket for aux. Alternator

Trailer Cross Member, 7,500 Ibs Capacity
Step Rear Wall for Trailer Coupling

Tires, Unspecified Brand

Tires Mud & Snow

Assist Handle-Left Rear Door

Assist Handle - Right Rear Door
ACOUSTIC PACKAGE

Production in Charleston

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

$721

$253
$109

$36

$36
$334
$609
$105

$462
$184
$100

$167
$32
$32
$86

$75,269
$1,695
$76,964
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